
Led Results 2019 

 

Best Presented 
EL01 - Best Presented Horse & Handler Under 18 years 

Emily Hubble  1st - No Card - $11  

Isabella Seipel  2nd - No Card - $6  

Brooke Huppatz  3rd - No Card - $4 

 

    

 EL02 - Best Presented Horse & Handler 18 years & Over 

Elisha Kennon  1st - No Card - $11  

Kelli Clark  2nd - No Card - $6  

Anna Thompson 3rd - No Card - $4  

 

    

Purebred Arab  

 

EL04 - Purebred Arab-Mare or Filly 

Renee Parkes  1st - No Card - $11  

    

Arab Derivative EL07 - Arab Derivative-Mare or Filly 

Andrea Dobson  1st - No Card - $11  

Rudi Walker Sangster 2nd - No Card - $6  

    

EL08 - Arab Derivative-Gelding 

Terri Walker  1st - No Card - $11  

Helena Walker Sangster 2nd - No Card - $6  

    



Warmbloods  

 

EL10 - Warmblood-Mare or Filly 

Mel Goss  1st - No Card - $11  

    

EL11 - Warmblood-Gelding 

Anna Thompson 1st - No Card - $11 

   

  

Any Other Registered Breed 

 

EL13 - Other-Mare or Filly 

Liza Gangur  1st - No Card - $11  

Lisa Pilbeam  2nd - No Card - $6  

    

EL14 - Other-Gelding 

Isabella Seipel  1st - No Card - $11  

Teresa Cummings 2nd - No Card - $6  

Madelyn Farrington 3rd - No Card - $4  

 

    

Open Led Show Horse Galloway  

 

EL16 - Mare - 14hh up to & including 15hh 

Renee Parkes  1st - No Card - $11  

  

 

   



EL17 - Gelding - 14hh up to & including 15hh 

Terri Walker  1st - No Card - $11  

Jasmine Banner  2nd - No Card - $6  

Leticia Robertson 3rd - No Card - $4  

  

Territory Bred 

 

EL19 - NT Bred - Mare or Filly 

Brooke Huppatz  1st - No Card - $11  

Sheena Morley  2nd - No Card - $6  

Cait Gilligan  3rd - No Card - $4  

    

EL20 - NT Bred – Gelding 

Jess Hughes  1st - No Card - $11 

Harrison Branson 2nd - No Card - $6  

   

    

Thoroughbreds EL23 - Thoroughbred – Gelding 

Elisha Kennon  1st - No Card - $11  

Emily Hubble  2nd - No Card - $6  

Rachael Crosbie  3rd - No Card - $4  

    

District Led 

 

EL25 - District - Mare or Filly 

Rudi Walker Sangster 1st - No Card - $11 

Sally De Koning  2nd - No Card - $6  

Cait Gilligan  3rd - No Card - $4  



EL26 - District – Gelding 

Elisha Kennon   1st - No Card - $11  

Jess Hughes  2nd - No Card - $6  

Teresa Cummings 3rd - No Card - $4 

    

 

Open Led Show Horse Hack 

 

EL28 - Hack - Mare over 15hh 

Mel Goss  1st - No Card - $11  

    

EL29 - Hack - Gelding over 15hh 

Emily Hubble  1st - No Card - $11  

Elisha Kennon  2nd - No Card - $6  

Jess Hughes  3rd - No Card - $4  

    

 

Open Led Show Horse Pony  

 

EL31 - Pony - Mare under 14hh 

Rudi Walker Sangster 1st - No Card - $11 

Lisa Pilbeam  2nd - No Card - $6  

    

EL32 - Pony - Gelding under 14hh 

Isabella Seipel  1st - No Card - $11  

Madelyn Farrington 2nd - No Card - $6  

 

 

    



Registered Quarterhorse  

 

EL37 - Quarterhorse - Mare or Filly 

Vikki Martin-Moller 1st - No Card - $11  

    

EL38 - Quarterhorse – Gelding 

Kym Clark 1st - No Card - $11  

  

   

Registered Paint 

 

EL41 - Paint – Gelding 

Leticia Robertson 1st - No Card - $11  

 

    

Open Horse or Pony - Any Old Nag 

 

EL42 - Any Old Nag 

Jasmine Banner  1st - No Card - $11  

Sally De Koning  2nd - No Card - $6  

Sheena Morley  3rd - No Card - $4  

 

    

Open Led Hunter Pony 

 

EL44 - Mare under 14hh 

Lisa Pilbeam  1st - No Card - $11  

    



EL45 - Gelding under 14hh 

Isabella Seipel  1st - No Card - $11 

Liberty Walker Sangster 2nd - No Card - $6 

Madelyn Farrington 3rd - No Card - $4 

 

    

Open Led Hunter Galloway 

 

EL48 - Gelding 14hh up to & including 15hh 

Helena Walker Sangster 1st - No Card - $11  

Leticia Robertson 2nd - No Card - $6  

 

    

Open Led Hunter Hack  

 

EL50 - Mare over 15hh 

Mel Goss  1st - No Card - $11  

Sally De Koning  2nd - No Card - $6  

Liza Gangur  3rd - No Card - $4  

    

EL51 - Gelding over 15hh 

Kym Clark  1st - No Card - $11  

Elisha Kennon  2nd - No Card - $6  

Kelli Clark  3rd - No Card - $4 


